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Cutting the calories

Dish Original number 
of calories Improvements made Revised number 

of calories

Less oil used, less rice and 
curry sauce, more vegetables

Served without skin and with 
brown rice/chicken rice

Chicken breast without skin, 
with larger portion of salad. 
Smaller portion of rice 
prepared using less olive oil

With brown rice and 
less oil used

Omelette 
rice

Chicken rice

Chicken 
salad with 
olive rice

Ayam 
panggang

590

425

590

650

498

350 to 400

440

490


