Cutting the calories

Dish	Original number of calories	Improvements made	Revised number of calories
Chicken rice	425	Served without skin and with brown rice/chicken rice	350 to 400
Chicken salad with olive rice	590	Chicken breast without skin, with larger portion of salad. Smaller portion of rice prepared using less olive oil	440
Omelette rice	590	Less oil used, less rice and curry sauce, more vegetables	498
Ayam panggang	650	With brown rice and less oil used	490

Source: NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS